
Registration (begins at 5:30pm) & Bottle Pick-Up 
(ends at 9pm) @ The Meeting House, 182 S. Main St. 

Walk to the businesses marked on the map (look for a liberty pole out front) 
& sample the spirits! Find something you like? Purchase a bottle! (Keep 
track for easier pickup using the back of this map.) Pick-up purchases by 
9pm at The Meeting House. 

1&2. Red Pump Spirits and Excise Distillery                                             
@ Whiskey Rebellion Education & Visitor Center (184 S. Main) 

3. Lucky Sign Spirits @ Vocelli’s (192 S. Main) 

4. Burgess & Burgess Distillery @ Washington Winery (202 S. Main) 

5. Crooked Creek Distillery @ Main Street Brewhouse (250 S. Main) 

6. Country Hammer Moonshine @ Enchanted Alchemy (237 S. Main) 

7. Bones Distillery @ Bones Distillery (68 W. Maiden) 

8. Ponfeigh Distillery @ Big Shot Bob’s (201 S. Main) 

9&10. Heist Spirits & Still Mill Distillery @ Pretzels Plus (189 S. Main) 

11. Old Overholt @ Bradford House (175 S. Main) 

12. MLH Distillery @ Bradford House Cabin/Garden (175 S. Main) 

13. Iron City Distilling @ Puskar Law Firm (157 S. Main) 

14. Mingo Creek Cellars @ Thistledown Boutique (151 S. Main) 

16. Jack Daniels @ Krave Hair Studio (144 S. Main) 

15. Inspired by Spirits Distillery @ Once in Time Vintage (145 S. Main)   
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You may want to take a screen shot of your receipts or use the 
self-checklist below to aid in retrieving your purchases at pick-up 

Your Walker # is... 

# 
1. Red Pump Spirits                         

Whiskey Rebellion E&VC, 184 S. Main   

2. Excise Distillery                            
Whiskey Rebellion E&VC, 184 S. Main     

3. Lucky Sign Spirits                          
Vocelli’s, 192 S. Main   

4. Burgess & Burgess Distillery       
Washington Winery, 202 S. Main   

5. Crooked Creek Distillery               
Main Street Brewhouse, 250 S. Main   

6. Country Hammer Moonshine  
     Enchanted Alchemy, 237 S. Main 

  

7. Bones Distillery                            
Bones Distillery, 68 W. Maiden              

8. Ponfeigh Distillery 
      Big Shot Bob’s, 201 S. Main   

9. Heist Spirits 
      Pretzels Plus, 189 S. Main 

   

10. Still Mill Distillery  
         Pretzels Plus, 189 S. Main       

11. Old Overholt 
         Bradford House, 175 S Main       0 (no bottle sales) 

12. MLH Distillery  
         Bradford House Cabin, 175 S. Main            

13. Iron City Distilling  
         Puskar Law Firm, 157 S. Main    

14. Mingo Creek Cellars  
         Thistledown Boutique, 151 S. Main    

15. Inspired by Spirits Distillery 
         Once in Time Vintage, 145 S. Main    

16. Jack Daniels 
         Krave Hair Studio, 144 S. Main  0 (no bottle sales) 

   # of boƩles       Types of liquor purchased... 


